High Voltage, Low Noise, Low Distortion,
Unity-Gain Stable, High Speed Op Amp
Data Sheet ADA4898-1/ADA4898-2
FEATURES
Ultralow noise
0.9 nV/√Hz
2.4 pA/√Hz
1.2 nV/√Hz at 10 Hz

(RD-8-2)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
ADA4898-1YRDZ −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 98
ADA4898-1YRDZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 1,000
ADA4898-1YRDZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 2,500
ADA4898-2YRDZ −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-2 98
ADA4898-2YRDZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-2 1,000
ADA4898-2YRD-EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Rev. E | Page 17 of 20
ADA4898-1/ADA4898-2 Data Sheet
NOTES
Rev. E | Page 18 of 20
Data Sheet ADA4898-1/ADA4898-2
NOTES
Rev. E | Page 19 of 20
ADA4898-1/ADA4898-2 Data Sheet
NOTES
©2008–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D07037-0-5/15(E)
Rev. E | Page 20 of 20
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	CONNECTION DIAGRAM
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	±15 V SUPPLY
	±5 V SUPPLY